THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS FEBRUARY 04, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 04, 2019.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
01/22/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

18-10851 Angeline Merriman Covington PRO SE
(Cont. From 09/04/18, 09/24/18,
10/09/18, 11/26/18, 12/27/18 )

18-11269 Marozzi's Pizzeria, LLC Stan H. Dick
(Cont. From 12/27/18, 01/07/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

18-11336 Pheng Yang Cha Stan H. Dick
KaYing Thao
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

18-11361 Daryl Duane Schmitz Damon Terry Duncan
Emily Ruth Schmitz

18-11350 Janet Carol Frankie Ra|ph W. Gorrell

18-11338 Lewis Lincoln Helmick Daniel L. Hawkins
Mary Elizabeth Helmick

18-11363 James Ray Thompson Bradley Peter Jarvis
Jennifer Chance Thompson

18-11340 Christopher Davis Kenneth M. Johnson

18-11351 Phillip Darnel Marsh Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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18-11339 Douglas Wayne Murphy John T. Orcutt

17-11164 James August Volz John T. Orcutt
Joann Mae Volz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

18-11319

18-11344

18-11358

18-11345

18-11353

18-11342

17-11281

Kenneth Allen Booth 11
Wanda Ligon Booth
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

Letitia Ann Terry

Earl Eugene Smith
Rhonda Clifton Smith

Coty Aaron Blackwell

Rachel Kate Hauser

Thomas Lindsey Lloyd
Brenda Colleen Lloyd

Carolyn Christine McMasters

Ron A. Anderson

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11354 Jennie Kay Hall Brandi Leigh Richardson

18-11343 Brook Shelain Autwell Michael C. Taliercio

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

18-11200 Ronald Gene Davis
Nannetta Kaye Davis
(Cont. From 12/03/18, 12/17/18,

01/07/19)
18-11309 Jiles Gilmer Maness |11
18-11322 Nicholas Allen Simmons
18-11310 Taraus D Spinks

Latisha Helena Spinks

18-11341 Michelle Annette Steens

18-11337 Kenneth Wayne Watkins
LaTanya Denise Watkins

18-11304 Owen Leroy Bell II
Julie Workman Bell
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

18-11209 Willette Lashonda Carrington
(Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)

Truman Andrew Barker

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11349

18-11259

18-11085

18-11262

18-11316

18-11313

18-11321

18-11346

18-11220

Teresa Chappell Dulin

Paul Allen Ergott
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

Chauncy Gordon
(Cont. From 11/13/18, 12/03/18,
12/17/18, 01/07/19)

Richard Thomas Guiles

(Cont. From 01/07/19)

Tammy Fallin Martin

Patrick Robert Mulhern

Randy Allen Russell

Marc Anthony Thomasson

Kenneth Gary Washington
(Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)

Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11359

18-11355

18-11299

18-11362

18-11333

18-11352

18-11317

18-11334

18-11332

18-11312

Franklyn Ray Lewellyn
Wendy Gail Lewellyn

Ricky Van Paschal

Pamela Dunagin Paschal

Timothy Kelvin Grate

Tyra Lynn Manning-Grate

(Cont. From 01/07/19)

Janell Lucy Gilbride

Darryl L Parris

Celia Blake Marshall

Jamie Lee Sheriff

Tiffanie Elizabeth King

Rasheedah R. Mason

Conway A. McFarlane

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Damon Terry Duncan

Douglas R. Hux

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11216

18-11324

18-11357

18-11246

18-11327

18-11260

18-11145

18-11328

18-11360

18-11282

Trevor James Alexander
(Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)

Leslie Nicole Bennett

Wanda Renee Butler

Derrick Lavon Chandler
(Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)

Papa Cisse

Jim Hardy Cochran
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

Keisha Jolane Davis
(Cont. From 12/03/18 )

Camalitha Conchetta Goss

Richard Dean Howze
Barbara Jackson Howze

Bruce Bradley Lee Jr.
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11315

18-11347

18-11126

18-11241

18-11356

18-11348

18-11131

18-11329

18-11232

18-11213

Lolita Renea Little

Walton Ray Long
Amanda Furr Long

Gary Nelson Rice
(Cont. From 12/03/18 )

Randal Charleston Routh
(Cont. From 12/17/18 )

Clarke Wendell Slade

Tiffanni Marie Starling

Tamara Letitia Tatum
(Cont. From 12/03/18 )

Robin McMurray Woods

Patricia Riggins Ratliff
(Cont. From 12/17/18, 0

Kenneth Dale Shoemaker
(Cont. From 12/17/18, 0

1/07/19)

1/07/19)

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11103 Danielle Christine Warner Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 11/13/18, 12/17/18,
01/07/19)

18-11281 George McPhail Green Jr Brett Smith Y auger

Elazer Dena Green
(Cont. From 01/07/19)

18-11325 Jonathan Scott Waldron Brett Smith Y auger
April Coffey Waldron

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





