GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 01/22/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

18-10851 Angeline Merriman Covington

PRO SE

(Cont. From 09/04/18, 09/24/18, 10/09/18, 11/26/18, 12/27/18)

18-11269 Marozzi's Pizzeria, LLC

Stan H. Dick

(Cont. From 12/27/18, 01/07/19)

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

	·	
18-11336	Pheng Yang Cha Ka Ying Thao (Cont. From 01/07/19)	Stan H. Dick
18-11361	Daryl Duane Schmitz Emily Ruth Schmitz	Damon Terry Duncan
18-11350	Janet Carol Frankie	Ralph W. Gorrell
18-11338	Lewis Lincoln Helmick Mary Elizabeth Helmick	Daniel L. Hawkins
18-11363	James Ray Thompson Jennifer Chance Thompson	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-11340	Christopher Davis	Kenneth M. Johnson
18-11351	Phillip Darnel Marsh	Kenneth M. Johnson

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 01/22/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-11339 Douglas Wayne Murphy John T. Orcutt

17-11164 James August Volz John T. Orcutt Joann Mae Volz

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 01/22/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow			
18-11319	Kenneth Allen Booth II Wanda Ligon Booth (Cont. From 01/07/19)	Ron A. Anderson	
18-11344	Letitia Ann Terry	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
18-11358	Earl Eugene Smith Rhonda Clifton Smith	Stan H. Dick	
18-11345	Coty Aaron Blackwell	John T. Orcutt	
18-11353	Rachel Kate Hauser	John T. Orcutt	
18-11342	Thomas Lindsey Lloyd Brenda Colleen Lloyd	John T. Orcutt	
17-11281	Carolyn Christine McMasters	John T. Orcutt	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 01/22/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-11354 Jennie Kay Hall Brandi Leigh Richardson

18-11343 Brook Shelain Autwell Michael C. Taliercio

01:30 Chapter 13

============

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler			
18-11200	Ronald Gene Davis Nannetta Kaye Davis (Cont. From 12/03/18, 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	Truman Andrew Barker	
18-11309	Jiles Gilmer Maness III	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-11322	Nicholas Allen Simmons	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-11310	Taraus D Spinks Latisha Helena Spinks	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-11341	Michelle Annette Steens	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-11337	Kenneth Wayne Watkins LaTanya Denise Watkins	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-11304	Owen Leroy Bell II Julie Workman Bell (Cont. From 01/07/19)	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-11209	Willette Lashonda Carrington (Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	Phillip E. Bolton	

18-11349	Teresa Chappell Dulin	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11259	Paul Allen Ergott (Cont. From 01/07/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11085	Chauncy Gordon (Cont. From 11/13/18, 12/03/18, 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11262	Richard Thomas Guiles (Cont. From 01/07/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11316	Tammy Fallin Martin	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11313	Patrick Robert Mulhern	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11321	Randy Allen Russell	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11346	Marc Anthony Thomasson	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11220	Kenneth Gary Washington (Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	Phillip E. Bolton

18-11359	Franklyn Ray Lewellyn Wendy Gail Lewellyn	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-11355	Ricky Van Paschal Pamela Dunagin Paschal	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-11299	Timothy Kelvin Grate Tyra Lynn Manning-Grate (Cont. From 01/07/19)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
18-11362	Janell Lucy Gilbride	Damon Terry Duncan
18-11333	Darryl L Parris	Douglas R. Hux
18-11352	Celia Blake Marshall	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-11317	Jamie Lee Sheriff	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-11334	Tiffanie Elizabeth King	Kenneth M. Johnson
18-11332	Rasheedah R. Mason	Kenneth M. Johnson
18-11312	Conway A. McFarlane	Kenneth M. Johnson

18-11216	Trevor James Alexander (Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	John T. Orcutt
18-11324	Leslie Nicole Bennett	John T. Orcutt
18-11357	Wanda Renee Butler	John T. Orcutt
18-11246	Derrick Lavon Chandler (Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	John T. Orcutt
18-11327	Papa Cisse	John T. Orcutt
18-11260	Jim Hardy Cochran (Cont. From 01/07/19)	John T. Orcutt
18-11145	Keisha Jolane Davis (Cont. From 12/03/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-11328	Camalitha Conchetta Goss	John T. Orcutt
18-11360	Richard Dean Howze Barbara Jackson Howze	John T. Orcutt
18-11282	Bruce Bradley Lee Jr. (Cont. From 01/07/19)	John T. Orcutt

18-11315	Lolita Renea Little	John T. Orcutt
18-11347	Walton Ray Long Amanda Furr Long	John T. Orcutt
18-11126	Gary Nelson Rice (Cont. From 12/03/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-11241	Randal Charleston Routh (Cont. From 12/17/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-11356	Clarke Wendell Slade	John T. Orcutt
18-11348	Tiffanni Marie Starling	John T. Orcutt
18-11131	Tamara Letitia Tatum (Cont. From 12/03/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-11329	Robin McMurray Woods	John T. Orcutt
18-11232	Patricia Riggins Ratliff (Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-11213	Kenneth Dale Shoemaker (Cont. From 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS FEBRUARY 04, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 04, 2019.

'**A'** Page: 11

18-11103	Danielle Christine Warner (Cont. From 11/13/18, 12/17/18, 01/07/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-11281	George McPhail Green Jr Elazer Dena Green (Cont. From 01/07/19)	Brett Smith Yauger
18-11325	Jonathan Scott Waldron April Coffey Waldron	Brett Smith Yauger